                          SZ-PSU2405A
Power Supply 24VDC 5A
Industrial switch mode power supplies to provide high power output with the
convenience of DIN rail mounting. Ideal for inclusion in switchboards and
control panels or simply to fit alongside other mounted equipment within DIY
projects. Superior efficiency and output regulation make these an excellent
solution for many power supply applications.
Features:
• Output Voltage: 24 Volt DC (Adjustable ±10%)
• Ripple & Noise: 80mV
• Output Current: 5A
• Efficiency: 84%
• Input Voltage: 100 ~ 240VAC
• Input frequency: 47 ~ 63Hz
• Cold Start Inrush Current: 60A @ 230V
•